# P070000142

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
` · · · ·
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Enuty Name)
(Document Number)
_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use\_Only



100108469871

學, (25/07--01021--014 \*\*43.75 \*

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

PS 9/6/07/2007



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2007

MARK N PAGDIN WARNER QUINLAN MORTGAGES, INC. P O BOX 149406 ORLANDO, FL 32814

SUBJECT: WARNER QUINLAN MORTGAGES, INC.

Ref. Number: P07000007142

We have received your document for WARNER QUINLAN MORTGAGES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

#### Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Arn: Pamela Smith Document Specialist

Letter Number: 507A00051913

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPORATION: WARNER	QUINEAN MOTCAGES	INC (Before NAM
DOCUMENT NUMBER:P070	00007142	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to the following:	
Mark Name	of Contact Person)	<u> </u>
- Autory Service	ET CROUP INC.	(NCW NAME)
Po Bux 149406	ORIANDO FL32 (Address)	814 (NEW ADDRESS)
ONLANDO F	2 328 State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter  MALK N. PAGIN  (Name of Contact Person)	r, please call:	u. n/ 3d
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□\$35 Filing Fee □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	S

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2007 SEP -6 AM II: 31

WARNER QUINLAN M	ORTGAGES, INC.
(Name of corporation as cur	rently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
0 = = = = =	227
P07000	
(Document num	iber of corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006 adopts the following amendment(s) to its Article	5, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> cles of Incorporation:
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	White the same of
PROPERTY SERVICES (	GROUP DRIANDO INC
	incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") artered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.")
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THanklor Article Title(s) being amended, added	IAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s)
^	of defects ( <u>DE ST DEST TO</u> )
107000007142 - NO	EW ADDRESS - AS FOLLOWS
Po Box 149406	
ORIANDO	Maring
FL 32814	Jaaares
2346 Cold Stream	Drive Principal 2002 Endaress
Winter Park, 71 3	12792 S Fiddress
	<del></del> •
(Attach addi	itional pages if necessary)
	ssification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions ned in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A
	·
<u> </u>	

(continued)

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 08 08 07
Effective date if applicable: 08/16/07  (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Signature  (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)  MALK N. PAGDIN  (Typed or printed name of person signing)
- PRESIDENT MENT. (Title of person signing)
( rate or beison signing)

FILING FEE: \$35